HIGH CAPABILITY BOLTING TOOLS
FOR THE WIND INDUSTRY
AcraDyne offers a full line of high torque, traceable, and critical bolting systems for the Energy Services
sector: Wind Power, Solar, Nuclear, Mining, and more. AcraDyne’s portfolio ranges from 1 – 17,000 Nm.
Its cutting-edge high-torque bolting systems are specifically designed for critical high torque bolting
applications that demand superior performance and durability. AcraDyne tools can handle the toughest
and most important bolting jobs. The faster speed, coupled with its extreme accuracy, makes AcraDyne’s
bolting system an outstanding cost-effective investment. It is with great pride that the products that we

•	 One of the most accurate high-torque right-
angle tools in the world
•	 Smallest tools of their kind on the market
•	 Same durable, high-cycle gearing as our
other HT-series tools
•	 Models up to 17,000 Nm available upon
request
•	 These models are fixtured tools
AEN3571600A
AEN356540A
AEN3572600A
5000 Series HT Angle Tools
Max. Free Dimensions
Torque* Torque Range Speed Weight Output A B C D E
MODEL NM FT-LB NM FT-LB RPM LB KG SQ Drive IN MM IN MM IN MM IN MM IN MM
AEN356540A 540 398 135 – 540 100 – 398 109 13.1 5.95 3/4” 22.58 573.6 2.31 58.7 4.75 120.6 4.05 102.8 1.33 33.7
AEN3571000A 1,000 737 250 – 1,000 184 – 737 61 16.3 7.39 1” 22.92 582.2 2.31 58.7 5.36 136.1 4.44 112.7 1.53 38.7
AEN3571600A 1,600 1,180 400 – 1,600 295 – 1,180 33 16.7 7.57 1” 22.92 582.2 2.31 58.7 5.36 136.1 4.44 112.7 1.53 38.7
AEN3572600A 2,600 1,917 650 – 2,600 479 – 1,917 21 18.5 8.40 1” 22.92 582.2 2.31 58.7 6.77 171.9 5.86 148.8 1.53 38.7
AEN3571000A
AcraDyne HT DC Angle Tools provide the perfect solution for space-limited applications. Compact, durable head
houses a precision right-angle gearset that fits into the tightest spaces
www.aimco-global.com        (503) 254-6600        1-800-852-1368 7

of the tool reaction bar
against reactive surfaces
for ease of use.
AcraDyne HT DC Angle Nutrunner is THE Tool
for Servicing Blades on Wind Turbines
a better aNGlea better aNGle
on BIG JOBSon BIG JOBS
www.aimco-global.com        (503) 254-6600        1-800-852-13688
7000 Series HT DC Angle Tools
Max. Torque Torque Range
Free
Speed
Length
(Minus Reaction Bar) Weight Output
Model* NM FT-LB NM FT-LB RPM IN MM LB KG SQ DRIVE
AEN4B771200B(DL) 1,200 885 240 – 1,200 177 – 885 38 16.6 422 17.9 8.1 1”
AEN4B773000B(DL) 3,000 2,200 600 – 3,000 443 – 2,200 15 16.6 422 20.4 9.3 1”
* Add “DL” to Part Numbers for Dual Lever
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
•	 Easy access to previously hard-to-reach
blade bolts

    Trauma
Significantly reduce
the risk of crushed or
mutilated fingers from
unintended tool start.
AES Type
AED Type
www.aimco-global.com        (503) 254-6600        1-800-852-136810
HT 360° Swivel Gearcase Dual-Lever Tools
Dual Lever Approx. Torque Approx. Speed Weight
Length
(incl sq. dr) Dia. Drive Sound Level
Model NM FT-LB RPM KG LB MM IN MM IN IN dB(A)
HT Series 360° Swivel Gearcase: Dual-Lever Models          For Straight Type Tools Only: (L) = Left-Side Handle    (R) = Right-Side Handle
6000 Series
AE (P) (F) 4B66250BDL 250 185 315 4.6 10.5
P = 353
F = 369
S = 630
13.9
14.5
24.8
67.3 2.7 0.75
66AE (S) 4B66250BDL (L) (R)
AE (F) 4B66425BDL 425 315 165 4.6 10.5 66AE (S) 4B66425BDL (L) (R)
AE (F) 4B66625BDL 625 460 106 4.8 10.5 66AE (S) 4B66625BDL (L) (R)
AE (F) 4B66925BDL 925 682 72 4.8 10.5 66AE (S) 4B66925BDL (L) (R)
7000 Series
AE (P) (F) 4B771000BDL
1,000 738 65 6.6 14.5
P = 361

Dual J-Handle Models
J-Handle Model
12,000 Nm
Pistol Model
12,000 Nm
12,000 Nm
HT 360° Swivel Gearcase Bolting Tools for Extreme Duty
  Approx. Torque Approx. Speed Weight * Length (incl sq. dr) Dia. Drive Sound Level
Model Series NM FT-LB RPM KG LB MM IN MM IN IN dB(A)
AEJ = J Handle/Axial Type       AEP = Pistol Type        AEF = Fixtured Type
Single-Handle Models Standard. Add “DL” to Model Numbers for Dual Handles (AEJ models only)
Fixed Gearcase
AEF4A996500B 9000 6,500 4,800 5.8 19 42 494 19.5 104 4.1 1.5 66
360° Swivel Gearcase
AEP4W998100B 9000 8,100 6,000 2.3 21.8 48 544 21.4 104 4.1 1.5 66
AEJ4W998100B 9000 8,100 6,000 2.3 21.8 48 544 21.4 104 4.1 1.5 66
AEJ4U998100BDL 9000 8,100 6,000 2.3 21.8 48 427 16.8 104 4.1 1.5 66
AEP4W9X12000B 9X 12,000 8,850 2 31.8 70 572 22.5 131 5.2 1.5 66
AEJ4W9X12000B 9X 12,000 8,850 2 31.8 70 572 22.5 131 5.2 1.5 66
AEJ4U9X12000BDL 9X 12,000 8,850 2 31.8 70 441 17.4 131 5.2 1.5 66
AEP4W9Y17000B 9Y 17,000 12,500 1 42.6 94 381 15 153 6.0 2.5 66
AEJ4W9Y17000B 9Y 17,000 12,500 1 42.6 94 381 15 153 6.0 2.5 66
AEJ4U9Y17000BDL 9Y 17,000 12,500 1 42.6 94 458 18 153 60 2.5 66
* Weight is tool only w/o Socket and Reaction Bar
Fixtured Model
6,500 Nm
17,000 Nm

brushless motor and provide three selectable tightening
strategies: Torque Control, Torque Control with Angle
Reporting, and Angle Control with Torque Reporting.
The built-in transducer means precise measurement
and traceability. The digital display panel facilitates
programming, allows changes in preset values and
strategies, and accesses stored information. User
interface software is available at no cost to the user and
has no licensing requirements.
SERIES
www.aimco-global.com        (503) 254-6600        1-800-852-136818
SERIES
AcraDyne Cordless XT Series Tools
Torque Range** Drive Size Length Height Gearbox Dia. Weight Noise Level
Model* NM FT-LB IN RPM MM IN MM IN MM IN KG LB dB(A)
ABETP-350 (-KIT-120V) (-KIT-220V) 100 – 350 74 – 258 3/4” 15 206 8.1 267 10.5 68 2.7 2.9 6.4 80
ABETP-500 (-KIT-120V) (-KIT-220V) 150 – 500 110 – 370 3/4” 10 206 8.1 267 10.5 68 2.7 2.9 6.4 80
ABETP-800 (-KIT-120V) (-KIT-220V) 230 – 800 170 – 590 3/4” 6 253 10 267 10.5 68 2.7 3.3 7.3 80
ABETP-1400 (-KIT-120V) (-KIT-220V) 300 – 1,400 220 – 1,030 3/4” 6 253 10 267 10.5 68 2.7 3.3 7.3 80
ABETP-1700 (-KIT-120V) (-KIT-220V) 550 – 1,700 405 – 1,250 1” 4 328 12.9 267 10.5 78 3.1 5.3 11.7 80
ABETP-2800 (-KIT-120V) (-KIT-220V) 700 – 2,800 515 – 2,065 1” 3.5 316 12.4 267 10.5 78 3.1 5.8 12.8 80
ABETP-3100 (-KIT-120V) (-KIT-220V) 900 – 3,100 664 – 2,285 1” 2.5 316 12.4 267 10.5 78 3.1 5.8 12.8 80
ABETP-3500 (-KIT-120V) (-KIT-225V) 350 – 3,500 258 – 2,582 1” 2 312 12.3 267 10.5 82 3.2 6.1 13.4 80
ABETP-4000 (-KIT-120V) (-KIT-220V) 810 – 4,000 595 – 2,950 1” 2 312 12.3 267 10.5 82 3.2 6.1 13.4 80
ABETP-4500 (-KIT-120V) (-KIT-220V) 1200 – 4,450 885 – 3,282 1” 2 370 14.6 267 10.5 86 3.4 8.1 17.9 80
* Base model comes with no battery. Base model includes tool and standard reaction bar. Batteries are available separately or in tool/kit combinations.
**Tools should be sized to be used at no more than 80% of their maximum torque capability.
Add “-KIT” to the end of the model number to order a tool kit, which includes 1 tool, 2 batteries, and 1 battery charger. The part number must also specify “120V” or “220V” depending on power requirements.

•	 Tool supplied with one battery (P/N AB-B1850LI),
and standard reaction bar. Charger is purchased
separately:
	— AB-C18110 (120VAC) Charger or
	— AB-C18220 (220VAC) Charger
Ultra Torque ABP-CTA Series
Unmatched Accuracy for Higher-Torque
Applications
ULTRA
  T   RQUE
AcraDyne Cordless ABP-CTA Ultra Torque Series Tools
Max Torque Max Speed Length
Gearbox
Diameter
Model NM FT-LB RPM MM IN Weight MM IN
ABP-CTA250W 250 185 27 335 13.2 w/out battery: 3.7 kg / 8.04 lb
w/battery: 4.3 kg / 9.44 lb 67 2.6
ABP-CTA450W 450 332 14 335 13.2 w/out battery: 3.7 kg / 8.04 lb
w/battery: 4.3 kg / 9.44 lb 67 2.6
ABP-CTA650W 650 480 9.4 335 13.2 w/out battery: 3.7 kg / 8.04 lb
w/battery: 4.3 kg / 9.44 lb 67 2.6
ABP-CTA950W 950 700 6.4 335 13.2 w/out battery: 3.7 kg / 8.04 lb
w/battery: 4.3 kg / 9.44 lb 67 2.6
ABP-CTA1400W 1,400 1,000 4 338 13.3 w/out battery: 4.0 kg / 8.85 lb
w/battery: 5.1 kg / 11.25 lb 77.5 3.1
ABP-CTA3000W 3,000 2,200 2.1 374 14.7 w/out battery: 5.6 kg / 12.31 lb
w/battery: 6.2 kg / 13.71 lb 77.5 3.1
ABP-CTA5000W 5,000 3,688 1.3 418 16.5 w/out battery: 7.9 kg / 17.4 lb
w/battery: 8.5 / 18.8 lb 91.2 3.6
W = WiFi
AB-B1850LI Battery
AB-C18110

•	 Standard reaction arms supplied. Custom reaction arms/nose
extensions available to suit specific applications
•	 No preventative maintenance required
•	 Overload protected by shear-drive design (spare torsion shaft
included). Easily replace sheared-off pins at the work site
ATM-1800ATM-800 ATM-3800
ATM-16000
CARRYING CASE
All DynaTorque Multipliers are supplied in a rugged,
weather-resistant, portable carrying case.
DynaTorque Manual Torque Multipliers
Input Output
Max Torque
Output A B C D Weight*
Model IN IN Ratio Nm Ft-Lb (MM) (MM) (MM) (MM) LB KG
ATM-800 1/2 3/4 1:3.5 800 590 65 105 132 130 2.9 1.3
ATM-1800 3/4 1 1:3.6 1,800 1,327 90 150 188 132 6.6 3.0
ATM-2800 1/2 1 1:13 2,800 2,066 95 200 240 132 11.5 5.2
ATM-3800 3/4 1 1:13 3,800 2,804 95 200 240 132 11.5 5.2
ATM-5000 3/4 1.5 1:17 5,000 3,690 120 215 272 150 15.4 7.0
ATM-8000 3/4 1.5 1:49 8,000 5,904 132 268 344 200 25.4 11.5
ATM-12000 3/4 1.5 1:58 12,000 8,856 156 272 348 200 30.9 14.0
ATM-16000 3/4 2.5 1:75 16,000 11,808 215 292 370 225 57.3 26.0
* Weight shown does not include weight of reaction device.
www.aimco-global.com        (503) 254-6600        1-800-852-1368 21
In addition to the models presented below, a wide variety of sockets and extensions are available.
Call 1-503-254-6600, or toll free 1-800-852-1368 for more information.

BJ10076 Protective Cover, 8000 Series
HT tool includes
a standard, spline
attachment reaction
device. Custom
reaction devices are
available. Contact
an AIMCO Customer
Service Associate for
more details, 1-503-
254-6600, or toll free
1-800-852-1368.
REACTION BARS
Model Compatible
Tools Description
CC-6000-F 6000 series Case with molded foam insert
CC-6000-FIP 6000 series Case with foam in place
CC-7000-F 7000 series Case with molded foam insert
CC-7000-FIP 7000 series Case with foam in place
CC-8000-F 8000 series Case with molded foam insert
CC-8000-FIP 8000 series Case with foam in place
Please contact an AIMCO Customer Service Associate for details,
1-503-254-6600, or toll free 1-800-852-1368.
HEAVY DUTY WATER-RESISTANT
CASE FOR HT TOOLS